

TKR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS) (Sponsored by TKR Educational Society , Approved by AICTE, Affiliated by JNTUH, Accredited by NBA & NAAC with 'A' Grade)



Anti- Ragging Squad

Members

1	Dr.M.Mahesh, Electronics&Communication Engg. Dept,TKRCET Professor, ECE	Head of the department,	Chairman
2	Dr.P.Venkata Lavanya Associate Professor, ECE	Senior faculty of the Department	Convener
3	Mr.P.Mangarao Assistant Professor, ECE	Senior faculty of the Department	Member
4	Mr.G.Mahesh Assistant Professor, ECE	Senior faculty of the Department	Member
5	Mrs.K.Sushma Assistant Professor, ECE	Senior faculty of the Department	Member
6	Mrs.S.Anusha Assistant Professor, ECE	Senior faculty of the Department	Member

Meeting:

As & when required